DIBRUGARH ©

\

UNIVERSITY

DIBRUGARH
Result of M.A Final Examination 2019 in SOCIOLOGY, held in January,2020

(Under D.

0.D.L)

The Candidates bearing the following Roll Nos. are declared to have passed the MA Final
Examination 2019 in SOCIOLOGY under D.0.D.L., held in January, 2020

(In order of Merit)

(andidates Appeared : 265

Candidates Passed
percentage of Pass

Dated: Dibrugarh
The 21" December ,2020

: 52
: 30.94%

il

(Dr.P.K.Kakoty)
Controller of Examinations
Dibrugarh University




M.A. FINAL EXAMINATION IN SOCIOLOGY (UNDER D.O.D.L., D.U.),HELD IN JANUARY,20%)O N
age No:

DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY

QO

Distance Education)

The following candidates are declared to have passed the

1

Rank Roll No

Name

Class

Centre

SOCIOLOGY

1

bt kR W N -

[e)]

182160070
182090033
182090032
182160079
187050080
181170062
186000964

182100066
186001357

8 184010126

10
10

15
12

13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
20
21
21
22
23
23
23
24
25

26
26
2
28
29

182160078
181120009
186000953

182270009
176000310

161120056
182100069
176000664

182270008
161170010
181080029
162230016
171120018
184010134
182160072
182100074
172090032
162170042
181120011
171090089
175050022
186000205

152100066
175010037
174010241
172160098
172160094

LAKHI CHANGMAI
SWAPNA BAIDYA
SANGITA DUTTA

BINU KUMARI GOGOI
MONISHA BEZBORUAH
DEEPSHIKHA SONOWAL
SWARNIMA GUPTA

SURABHI GANDHIA
TRISHNAMONI DUTTA PATRA

GYANENDRA SAIKIA
MINAKSHI GOGOI
BINA MALLICK
RUMA KONWAR

TASLIMA NASREEN
GEETA SUNGKURANG

DHIRA] PEGU
DIMBESWAR SAIKIA
NIDHI SAIKIA

BORNALI DAS
DIBYAJYOTI KONWAR
SAIRABANU BEGUM
KRISHNA BORUAH
JYOTIKA DOLEY
PRATYASHA DUTTA
BABLEE DUTTA
RATNESWAR BORUAH
DIMBO PAWE
LABANYA PAYENG
NANI TAMUK

TILU DIHINGIA
RIMIIM BORUAH
MOUSUMI GOGOI

MANJURI GOSWAMI
REBECCA BARUAH
SUSMITA PUZARI
MEGHALI BAILUNG
BIPLOB DEB

vl

II
I
II
II
IT

II

II
II
II
II

II
II

II
II
II

11
I1
I1
II
I
II
II
II
II
II
II
II
II
II

II
IT
I1
II
I

Subansiri College

Pub Dikrong College

Pub Dikrong College
Subansiri College
Margherita College
Paschim Dhemaji College

DIRECTORATE OF OPEN & DISTANCE
LEARNING, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
Kherajkhat College

DIRECTORATE OF OPEN & DISTANCE
LEARNING, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
J.B. COLLEGE

Subansiri College
Murkong Selek College

DIRECTORATE OF OPEN & DISTANCE
LEARNING, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
LAKHIMPUR PROFESSIONAL ACADEMY

DIRECTORATE OF OPEN & DISTANCE
LEARNING, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
Murkong Selek College

Kherajkhat College

DIRECTORATE OF OPEN & DISTANCE
LEARNING, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
LAKHIMPUR PROFESSIONAL ACADEMY

Paschim Dhemaji College
Silapathar Town College
North Bank College
Murkong Selek College
J.B. COLLEGE

Subansiri College
Kherajkhat College

Pub Dikrong College
Rengam Subansiri College
Murkong Selek College
Purbanchal College, Silapathar
Sibsagar Girls' College

DIRECTORATE OF OPEN & DISTANCE
LEARNING, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
Kherajkhat College

Sibsagar College, Joysagar
J.B. COLLEGE

Subansiri College
Subansiri College




M.A. FINAL EXAMINATION IN SOCIOLOGY (UNDER D.O.D.L., D.U.),HELD IN JANUARY,ZO%

®

DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY

Distance Education)

The following candidates are decqared to have passed the

0

age No:
Rank Roll No Name Class Centre

30 186001127 NAFESA ARA BEGUM II DIRECTORATE OF OPEN & DISTANCE
LEARNING, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY

31 166001033 PRONAMI DUTTA II DIRECTORATE OF OPEN & DISTANCE
LEARNING, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY

32 185010046 ANINDITA BORPUZARI II Sibsagar College, Joysagar

33 165080001 RONIT ROJCK II Gargaon College

34 185010047 ARUNDHATI BARUAH II Sibsagar College, Joysagar

35 182100068 BISWESWAR CHARINGIA 1I Kherajkhat College

35 181170052 NOMAL BORAH II Paschim Dhemaji College

36 161170095 PRANJAL CHETIA 11 Paschim Dhemaji College

37 162170046 DHARANI TAW II Rengam Subansiri College

38 175080008 RIMIHIM BORKOTOKY II Gargaon College

39 164010322 JUN MONI PAME II 1.B. COLLEGE

40 181170059 MANURAMA BARUAH DIHINGIA 11 Paschim Dhemaji College

40 175010039 UPASHANA PHUKON 11 Sibsagar College, Joysagar

41 176000324 KHODEZA KHATOON 11 DIRECTORATE OF OPEN & DISTANCE
LEARNING, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY

41 176000278 PUBALI DOWARAH II DIRECTORATE OF OPEN & DISTANCE
LEARNING, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY

42 171230022 DILIP MILI 11 PASCHIM JONAI COLLEGE, DEKAPAM

43 172180018 PALLAB SARMAH II United Tribal Degree College

44 185040002 PRANJAL MAHANTA II S.P.P. College, Namti

45 186000060 URMILA SONOWAL I1 DIRECTORATE OF OPEN & DISTANCE
LEARNING, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY

46 181180034 DIPA PEGU I1 Gogamukh College

47 164010318 SUJATA PAME GAM II 1.B: COLLEGE

48 176000641 MONISHA SAIKIA 11 DIRECTORATE OF OPEN & DISTANCE
LEARNING, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY

49 172030038 NOVODEEP HAZARIKA II L.T.K. College

50 176001193 ANNY CHAKRABORTY II DIRECTORATE OF OPEN & DISTANCE
LEARNING, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY

50 171130042 MARTINA DOKE II Jonai Girls' College

51 172100087 NAYAN DEURI II Kherajkhat College

51 155080063 RUNMONI HAZARIKA II Gargaon College

52 174060046 SINGDHA DEY I1 Cinnamara College

53 172030036 MUNMI KONWAR 11 L.T.K. College

53 176001309 SUMI KESHRI II DIRECTORATE OF OPEN & DISTANCE
LEARNING, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY

54 172090035 SUSMITA BORA II Pub Dikrong College

55 171180190 PRIYA PAO II Gogamukh College

55 175050019 SMRITI BURAGOHAIN II Sibsagar Girls' College

56 175050021 JENIFA YASMIN AHMED II Sibsagar Girls' College

57 172050027 UDDIPANA BORAH 11 Lakhimpur Commerce College

58 176000643 LIPIKA DHANOWAR 11 DIRECTORATE OF OPEN & DISTANCE

LEARNING, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY




Page No:

Withheld for Non-clearance of earlier Examinations:

Roll nos: [172180016 162170039 184010129 185010049 185010051 185080036
176000307  176000644]

Withheld for official reason (I.A):

Roll nos: [181060064 181140011 181180035 171240021 181240021 182170025
172030010 182100061 184120047 185110009 186000467 186000954
186001281 186160023 187080001 187090087 187180112 187180115]
IMPORTANT

s« The result has been prepared as per the existing D.U. Rules and Regulations of the Examination
concerned. Utmost care has been taken to ensure accuracy in the results. Any error, if detected,
will be rectified as per rules.

« In the event of any discrepancy detected by any candidate, he/she has to bring this to the notice of
the Controller of Examinations within 1(one) month from the date of declaration of result.

» Candidate willing to apply for Re-Scrutiny/Re-Evaluation of scripts must submit their applications
through the Head of the Department/institution concerned so as to reach the undersigned within
10(ten) days from the date of declaration of result. The Head of the Department/ Institution shall
have to submit the above application(s) in a single lot.

Dated: Dibrugarh (Dr. P.K.Kakoty)
The 21 December, 2020 Controller of Examinations
Dibrugarh University




