DIBRUGARH W UNIVERSITY DIBRUGARH

Result of M.A Final Examination 2019 in SOCIOLOGY, held in January, 2020 (Under D.O.D.L.)

The Candidates bearing the following Roll Nos. are declared to have passed the MA Final Examination 2019 in SOCIOLOGY under D.O.D.L., held in January, 2020

(In order of Merit)

Candidates Appeared : 265 Candidates Passed : 82

percentage of Pass : 30.94%

Dated: Dibrugarh The 21st December ,2020

(Dr.P.K.Kakoty)

Controller of Examinations Dibrugarh University



DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY (Distance Education) The following candidates are declared to have passed the

M.A. FINAL EXAMINATION IN SOCIOLOGY (UNDER D.O.D.L., D.U.), HELD IN JANUARY, 2020

Rank	Roll No	Name	Class	Page No: 1
SOCIOL	OGY			
1	182160070	LAKHI CHANGMAI	I	Subansiri College
1	182090033	SWAPNA BAIDYA	I	Pub Dikrong College
2	182090032	SANGITA DUTTA	II	Pub Dikrong College
3	182160079	BINU KUMARI GOGOI	II	Subansiri College
4	187090080	MONISHA BEZBORUAH	II	Margherita College
5	181170062	DEEPSHIKHA SONOWAL	II	Paschim Dhemaji College
5	186000964	SWARNIMA GUPTA	II	DIRECTORATE OF OPEN & DISTANCE
6	182100066	SURABHI GANDHIA	II	LEARNING, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY Kherajkhat College
7	186001357	TRISHNAMONI DUTTA PATRA	II	DIRECTORATE OF OPEN & DISTANCE
8	184010126	GYANENDRA SAIKIA	II	LEARNING, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY J.B. COLLEGE
9	182160078	MINAKSHI GOGOI	II	Subansiri College
10	181120009	BINA MALLICK	II	Murkong Selek College
10	186000953	RUMA KONWAR	II	DIRECTORATE OF OPEN & DISTANCE
11	182270009	TASLIMA NASREEN	II	LEARNING, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY LAKHIMPUR PROFESSIONAL ACADEMY
12	176000310	GEETA SUNGKURANG	II	DIRECTORATE OF OPEN & DISTANCE
13	161120056	DHIRAJ PEGU	II	LEARNING, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY Murkong Selek College
14	182100069	DIMBESWAR SAIKIA	II	Kherajkhat College
15	176000664	NIDHI SAIKIA	II	DIRECTORATE OF OPEN & DISTANCE
16	182270008	BORNALI DAS	II	LEARNING, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY LAKHIMPUR PROFESSIONAL ACADEMY
17	161170010	DIBYAJYOTI KONWAR	II	Paschim Dhemaji College
18	181080029	SAIRABANU BEGUM	II	Silapathar Town College
19	162230016	KRISHNA BORUAH	II	North Bank College
20	171120018	JYOTIKA DOLEY	II	Murkong Selek College
20	184010134	PRATYASHA DUTTA	II	J.B. COLLEGE
21	182160072	BABLEE DUTTA	II	Subansiri College
21	182100074	RATNESWAR BORUAH	II	Kherajkhat College
22	172090032	DIMBO PAWE	II	Pub Dikrong College
23	162170042	LABANYA PAYENG	II	Rengam Subansiri College
23	181120011	NANI TAMUK	II	Murkong Selek College
23	171090089	TILU DIHINGIA	II	Purbanchal College, Silapathar
24	175050022	RIMJIM BORUAH	II	Sibsagar Girls' College
		MOUSUMI GOGOI	II	DIRECTORATE OF OPEN & DISTANCE LEARNING, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
		MANJURI GOSWAMI	II	Kherajkhat College
		REBECCA BARUAH	II	Sibsagar College, Joysagar
		SUSMITA PUZARI	II	J.B. COLLEGE
		MEGHALI BAILUNG	II	Subansiri College
29	172160094	BIPLOB DEB	II for	Subansiri College



DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY (Distance Education) The following candidates are declared to have passed the

M.A. FINAL EXAMINATION IN SOCIOLOGY (UNDER D.O.D.L., D.U.), HELD IN JANUARY, 2020
Page No: 2

Rank	Roll No	Name	Class	Centre			
30	186001127	NAFESA ARA BEGUM	II	DIRECTORATE OF OPEN & DISTANCE LEARNING, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY			
31	166001033	PRONAMI DUTTA	II	DIRECTORATE OF OPEN & DISTANCE LEARNING, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY			
32	185010046	ANINDITA BORPUZARI	II	Sibsagar College, Joysagar			
33	165080001	RONIT ROJOK	II	Gargaon College			
34	185010047	ARUNDHATI BARUAH	II	Sibsagar College, Joysagar			
35	182100068	BISWESWAR CHARINGIA	II	Kherajkhat College			
35	181170052	NOMAL BORAH	II	Paschim Dhemaji College			
36	161170095	PRANJAL CHETIA	II	Paschim Dhemaji College			
37	162170046	DHARANI TAW	II	Rengam Subansiri College			
38	175080008	RIMJHIM BORKOTOKY	II	Gargaon College			
39	164010322	JUN MONI PAME	II	J.B. COLLEGE			
40	181170059	MANURAMA BARUAH DIHINGIA	II	Paschim Dhemaji College			
40	175010039	UPASHANA PHUKON	II	Sibsagar College, Joysagar			
41	176000324	KHODEZA KHATOON	II	DIRECTORATE OF OPEN & DISTANCE			
41	176000278	PUBALI DOWARAH	II	LEARNING, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY DIRECTORATE OF OPEN & DISTANCE LEARNING, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY			
42	171230022	DILIP MILI	II	PASCHIM JONAI COLLEGE, DEKAPAM			
43	172180018	PALLAB SARMAH	II	United Tribal Degree College			
44	185040002	PRANJAL MAHANTA	II	S.P.P. College, Namti			
		URMILA SONOWAL	II	DIRECTORATE OF OPEN & DISTANCE LEARNING, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY			
46	181180034	DIPA PEGU	II	Gogamukh College			
47	164010318	SUJATA PAME GAM	II	J.B. COLLEGE			
		MONISHA SAIKIA	II	DIRECTORATE OF OPEN & DISTANCE LEARNING, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY			
		NOVODEEP HAZARIKA	II	L.T.K. College			
		ANNY CHAKRABORTY	II	DIRECTORATE OF OPEN & DISTANCE LEARNING, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY			
		MARTINA DOKE	II	Jonai Girls' College			
		NAYAN DEURI	II	Kherajkhat College			
		RUNMONI HAZARIKA	II	Gargaon College			
		SINGDHA DEY	II	Cinnamara College			
		MUNMI KONWAR	II	L.T.K. College			
		SUMI KESHRI	II	DIRECTORATE OF OPEN & DISTANCE LEARNING, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY			
		SUSMITA BORA	II	Pub Dikrong College			
	171180190		II	Gogamukh College			
		SMRITI BURAGOHAIN	II	Sibsagar Girls' College			
		JENIFA YASMIN AHMED	II	Sibsagar Girls' College			
		UDDIPANA BORAH	II	Lakhimpur Commerce College			
58	176000643	LIPIKA DHANOWAR	II	DIRECTORATE OF OPEN & DISTANCE LEARNING, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY			

Roll nos: [172180016 176000307	162170039 176000644]	184010129	185010049	185010051	185080036
Withheld for official re	ason (I.A):				
Roll nos: [181060064	181140011	181180035	171240021	181240021	182170025
172030010	182100061	184120047	185110009	186000467	186000954
186001281	186160023	187080001	187090087	187180112	187180115]

IMPORTANT

- The result has been prepared as per the existing D.U. Rules and Regulations of the Examination concerned. Utmost care has been taken to ensure accuracy in the results. Any error, if detected, will be rectified as per rules.
- In the event of any discrepancy detected by any candidate, he/she has to bring this to the notice of the Controller of Examinations within 1(one) month from the date of declaration of result.
- Candidate willing to apply for Re-Scrutiny/Re-Evaluation of scripts must submit their applications through the Head of the Department/Institution concerned so as to reach the undersigned within 10(ten) days from the date of declaration of result. The Head of the Department/ Institution shall have to submit the above application(s) in a single lot.

Dated: Dibrugarh

The 21st December, 2020

(Dr. P.K.Kakoty) Controller of Examinations Dibrugarh University